
JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA – 700 032

October 14, 2022

A D M I S S I O N
M.A. (EVENING) COURSE IN HISTORY

(SEMESTER SYSTEM) SESSION 20  22   - 2023  

It may please be noted that all admissions are provisional.

I. The Merit Lists given below are provisional and are subject to:

 the fulfilling of the eligibility criteria as notified earlier.

 the verification of the equivalence of marks/degree from other universities
to those of this university, where applicable.

 correction in the merit position due to any error, if any.

 As per the order of Govt. of West Bengal [order no: 507-Edn(CS)/10M-
95/14 dated 30/6/2022], provisional admission of a candidate will stand
cancelled  if  the  documents  are  found  not  in  conformity  with  the
declaration in the forms submitted on-line at the time of verification.

II. If at the time of counselling/admission and verification of marks, it is found by
the university authority that 

 a  student  does  not  satisfy  the  eligibility  criteria, s/he  will  not  be
considered  for  admission,  even  if  he/she  is  provisionally  selected  for
admission;

 a student has provided incorrect information in his online application
form,  his/her  application  and  offer  of  provisional  admission  shall  be
liable to be cancelled;

III. SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PD quota as per State Govt. rules.

IV. No separate intimation will be sent to individual candidate.

V. Candidates are to take admission in one course of  study only,  even if  their
names appear in more than one course. 

Number of Seats

General- 35; SC- 15; ST- 4; OBC A- 7; OBC B- 5; PD- 2;

Note: 

 As  per  circular  Nos.  BC-16014/1/82-SC  dt.06/08/1984  & BCD-1,
D.O.12017/11/89-SCD(R.CELL)  dt.09/01/1990  and  1465–BCW/MR–67/10
dt.30/04/2010 from  the  Government  of  West  Bengal,  Scheduled  Castes/
Scheduled Tribes of the states other than West Bengal are not entitled to get the
benefit of reserved quota in Historyal institutions in West Bengal, unless they
can produce a domicile certificate of 10-year residency in West Bengal issued by
competent authority.
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 Persons with 40% or more disability will only be considered for admission
under PD category under RPD Act, 2016.

 The candidates who will  be  provisionally  selected under the OBC- A and
OBC- B categories must produce an OBC certificate (the date of issue of the
certificate should not be earlier than September 2021) issued by the competent
authority that clearly indicates (i) the category (A or B) they belong to; (ii) that
they do not belong to creamy layer of the society, at the time of counselling/
admission.

 OBC-A and OBC-B candidates of the states other than West Bengal are not
entitled to get the benefit of  reserved quota in Historyal institutions in West
Bengal, unless they can produce a domicile certificate of 10-year residency in
West Bengal issued by competent authority.

VI. Candidates  will  be  required  to  bring  the  following  at  the  time  of
verification   & admission:  

 A print out of the on-line application.

 2 (two) recent passport size photographs.

 Admit card of admission test.

 All  original  marksheets,  certificates  including
SC/ST/PD/OBC-A/OBC-B certificates  from competent  authorities
in the names of the candidates themselves, where applicable, are
to be shown at the time of admission for verification.

 The  original  madhyamik  admit  card/certificate  (for  age
verification).

 Attested copies of all mark-sheets, certificates, madhyamik admit
card/certificate are to be submitted at the time of admission.

 If  the  provisionally  selected  candidate  has  completed  his/her
graduation  in  2021  or  before: An  affidavit  that  he/she  is  not
registered  in  any  other  day-course  anywhere/elsewhere  (click
here)

 Parents/guardian's income certificate issued by the employer with
office seal for the employed person and for others by a gazetted
officer.

VII. Date and time of   verification   and admission:   

on October 20, 2022 at 1:00 pm. 
Venue:  Prof. Anita Banerjee Memorial Hall (Ground Floor, U.G. Arts 

Building), Jadavpur University (Main Campus).

VIII.If a candidate fails to appear on the specified date and time for
counselling,  the  next  candidate  in  order  of  merit  will  be
considered for admission. The candidate absent on  October 20,
2022, will also NOT be considered for admission against vacancy
(if any) at a later date. 

IX. Classes will commence on November 1, 2022.
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X. The  candidates  admitted  to  M.A.(Evening)  in  History  course  should
have at least 50% attendance of total classes held during first week of
classes, failing which his/her studentship will be treated as cancelled
without further reference.

Jadavpur University has accepted in principle that each and every student
of the  university  shall  be  duty  bound  during  the  entire  period  of
studentship with  the  university  to  immediately  report  to  the  Dean  of
Students  if  any ragging  is  noticed  either  in  university  hostel  or  on
university campus.

If  any  incident  of  ragging  comes  to  the  notice  of  the  authority,  the
concerned student shall be given liberty to explain and if his explanation
is  not  found satisfactory,  the  authority  would  expel  him/her  from  the
university.

Details  of  on-line  submission  of  anti-ragging  affidavit  shall  be  made
available by the Head of the Department, at the time of counselling.

Print out of the anti-ragging affidavit submitted on-line by the student and
his/her parents must be submitted to the Head of the Department within
15 (fifteen) days from the commencement of classes.

FEES TO BE DEPOSITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

   1 TUITION @ RS.75/- X 12 (FOR ONE YEAR) RS.900.00
2 SESSION CHARGE RS.50.00
3 ADMISSION RS.100.00
4 REGISTRATION RS.25.00
5 LIBRARY DEPOSIT RS.50.00
6 HEALTH CARD RS.10.00
7 SPORTS RS.100.00
8 EVENING COURSE FEES @ Rs. 50/-X 12(FOR ONE YEAR) RS.600.00

TOTAL RS.1835

M.A. History_Evening 3



Provisional Merit List

Category – General

SL Exam Roll Name
UG

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUHISE000413 DEBJANI BARDHAN ROY 76 61 68.50 General
2 JUHISE000086 MOHINEE DEEP 74.63 57 65.82 General
3 JUHISE000475 SAMAITA DAS 79.61 52 65.81 General
4 JUHISE000136 UDAYAN DAS 76.5 55 65.75 SC
5 JUHISE000452 SOUMILI RAY 75.89 55 65.44 General
6 JUHISE000050 SAGNIK GHOSH 75.22 55 65.11 General
7 JUHISE000414 MEHAJBI KHATOON 75.04 55 65.02 General
8 JUHISE000036 RUMI BASAK 75.63 54 64.82 SC
9 JUHISE000176 SAHAJAD HOSSAIN 83.56 45 64.28 OBC A
10 JUHISE000420 DEEP SARDAR 76.96 50 63.48 SC
11 JUHISE000482 OISHEE GHOSH 72.89 54 63.44 General
12 JUHISE000145 PRIYA PAUL 76.06 50 63.03 General
13 JUHISE000001 MOUSUMI BISWAS 77.19 48 62.59 General
14 JUHISE000166 SWARUP GHOSH 69.46 55 62.23 OBC B
15 JUHISE000252 SAIKAT NANDI 79.28 45 62.14 General
16 JUHISE000076 SWAPNANIL CHAKRABORTY 74.2 50 62.10 General
17 JUHISE000027 SUBHAJIT SAHA 81.19 43 62.09 General
18 JUHISE000359 PRAPYA PUTATUNDA 70.73 53 61.87 General
19 JUHISE000073 SUMAN BISWAS 81.55 42 61.78 SC
20 JUHISE000128 ROHINI DASGUPTA 77.5 45 61.25 General
21 JUHISE000490 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH 78.83 43 60.92 General
22 JUHISE000398 PRIYA EKKA 73.41 48 60.70 ST
23 JUHISE000244 ANUJIT CHAKRABORTY 70.83 50 60.42 General
24 JUHISE000107 ABIR MUKHERJEE 71 49 60.00 General
25 JUHISE000239 MUKUL BEHERA 85.56 34 59.78 General
26 JUHISE000392 SAJAL SARDAR 70.39 49 59.69 General
27 JUHISE000356 NANDINI GANGULY 75.28 44 59.64 General
28 JUHISE000211 SAMADRITA DUTTA 78.22 41 59.61 General
29 JUHISE000043 SANGITA BARMAN 79.11 40 59.56 SC
30 JUHISE000105 REJUYAN AHAMMED 69 50 59.50 OBC A
31 JUHISE000080 DEBDEEP KARKUN 77.7 41 59.35 General
32 JUHISE000122 HOSEN ALI 87.67 31 59.33 OBC A
33 JUHISE000192 AMIT PAUL 71.5 47 59.25 OBC B
34 JUHISE000054 NAIRIT BATABYAL 70 48 59.00 General
35 JUHISE000506 SUDIPTA BANIK 83 35 59.00 General
36 JUHISE000191 RAMSHA HABIB 77.72 40 58.86 General
37 JUHISE000160 TANUSREE MONDAL 78.5 39 58.75 SC
38 JUHISE000488 DEBAJYOTI MONDAL 76.4 41 58.70 General
39 JUHISE000021 CHAYAN DUTTA 79.08 38 58.54 General
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40 JUHISE000174 SK SAHARIA TRISHA 81.06 36 58.53 OBC A

41 JUHISE000480
ADITYA SHANKAR
CHATTOPADHYAY 75.9 41 58.45 General

42 JUHISE000163 PREMANKUR MONDAL 73.56 43 58.28 SC
43 JUHISE000171 SAYAN KUMAR MONDAL 73.46 43 58.23 SC
44 JUHISE000114 INDRANI THAKUR 79.94 36 57.97 General
45 JUHISE000131 PULAK BANERJEE 80.85 35 57.93 General
46 JUHISE000164 SAMRAT PATRA 80.75 35 57.88 SC
47 JUHISE000132 KUSHAL CHAKRABORTY 68.61 46 57.31 General
48 JUHISE000143 ANKITA DAS 74.12 40 57.06 SC
49 JUHISE000308 MOU DEBNATH 73.85 40 56.93 OBC B
50 JUHISE000448 SUPRIYA RANA 80.15 33 56.57 OBC B
51 JUHISE000137 JYOTI MONDAL 76.89 36 56.44 General
52 JUHISE000187 MADHUMITA SAHA 70.35 42 56.17 General
53 JUHISE000092 RAKESH MONDAL 79.26 33 56.13 General
54 JUHISE000039 DIBYENDU MONDAL 79.03 33 56.01 General
55 JUHISE000439 BIKASH KUMAR YADAV 70.78 41 55.89 OBC A
56 JUHISE000415 AZARUDDIN SK 70.67 41 55.83 OBC A
57 JUHISE000116 ARNAB SAHA 76.35 35 55.67 General
58 JUHISE000121 SANGHAMITRA KUNDU 72.85 38 55.43 General
59 JUHISE000125 UDITA DAS 67.78 43 55.39 General
60 JUHISE000127 RISHOV ROY 72.5 38 55.25 General
61 JUHISE000424 BARNALI RAY 80.33 30 55.17 General
62 JUHISE000149 AYUSH SONKAR 72.1 38 55.05 SC
63 JUHISE000396 MOUMITA GARAI 74.96 34 54.48 OBC B
64 JUHISE000390 ANANNYA MUKHERJEE 76.81 32 54.40 General
65 JUHISE000399 SHALINI BHATTACHARYA 67.39 41 54.19 General
66 JUHISE000106 BANDITA SARKAR 60.38 48 54.19 General
67 JUHISE000245 PRASENJIT MAHATO 91 17 54.00 OBC B
68 JUHISE000381 ISMAILE MOLLA 80.89 27 53.94 OBC A
69 JUHISE000287 DISA MANDAL 75.57 31 53.28 SC
70 JUHISE000022 ABANI PORIA 77.3 29 53.15 SC
71 JUHISE000017 AKASH RANJAN DE 63.25 43 53.13 OBC B
72 JUHISE000478 DEBAN BAIDYA 75.78 30 52.89 General
73 JUHISE000229 ANUSHRI GAYEN 78.23 27 52.62 SC
74 JUHISE000499 PARTHA HALDER 75.22 30 52.61 SC
75 JUHISE000150 BIVASH MONDAL 74.17 31 52.59 SC
76 JUHISE000064 HRITIKA SHAW 74.89 30 52.44 OBC B
77 JUHISE000115 ARINDAM SINGHA 60.9 43 51.95 General
78 JUHISE000142 MD HOSSAIN FAKIR 57.88 46 51.94 OBC A
79 JUHISE000046 SOURAV MONDAL 73.73 30 51.87 SC
80 JUHISE000007 SOUMEN PATRA 68.38 35 51.69 General
81 JUHISE000437 MADHUBANTI DAS 69.64 33 51.32 SC
82 JUHISE000103 AMIT SARDAR 70.61 32 51.31 SC
83 JUHISE000412 SASANKA MONDAL 72.17 30 51.08 SC
84 JUHISE000505 CHAYANIKA DAS 81.04 21 51.02 General
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85 JUHISE000300 KAMAL HASAN 76.82 25 50.91 OBC A
86 JUHISE000118 SAMIUL HOQUE 77.75 24 50.88 OBC A
87 JUHISE000384 DEBARATI PAUL 66.37 35 50.69 General
88 JUHISE000151 ANKITA GHOSH 67.17 33 50.08 General
89 JUHISE000526 ABHISHEK PATRA 77.12 23 50.06 General
90 JUHISE000108 AMRITA MAITY 70 30 50.00 General
91 JUHISE000502 KOUSHIK MONDAL 77.94 22 49.97 SC
92 JUHISE000364 HASIBUR RAHAMAN GAZI 72.85 27 49.93 OBC B
93 JUHISE000170 SUKUMAR NASKAR 79.67 20 49.83 SC
94 JUHISE000180 ADITI DUTTA 77.5 22 49.75 OBC B
95 JUHISE000446 SUBRATA HAZRA 89.33 10 49.67 SC
96 JUHISE000004 BIKRAMJIT DAS MR 66.91 32 49.46 SC
97 JUHISE000292 SAFIUL ISLAM 74.74 24 49.37 OBC A
98 JUHISE000463 MENSARUL HOQUE 78.69 20 49.35 OBC A
99 JUHISE000371 KALYAN ROY 73.08 25 49.04 General
100 JUHISE000462 BIPASA ROY 68 30 49.00 General
101 JUHISE000447 PUSPENDU PAN 76 22 49.00 General
102 JUHISE000048 MAHASIN MOLLA 82.96 15 48.98 General
103 JUHISE000378 SUJAUDDIN MOLLA 81.5 16 48.75 OBC A
104 JUHISE000507 SOBHAN HALDER 72.46 25 48.73 SC
105 JUHISE000312 ANGEL SINGH 78.61 18 48.31 General
106 JUHISE000513 MOUMITA SANTRA 77.22 19 48.11 SC
107 JUHISE000138 SUSHOVAN DEY 74.05 22 48.03 General
108 JUHISE000010 RAJIBUL RAHAMAN 75.67 20 47.83 OBC A
109 JUHISE000350 PAYEL MALAKAR 85.6 10 47.80 SC
110 JUHISE000389 DIPTI SARDAR 73.1 22 47.55 SC
111 JUHISE000279 ATANU ROY 67.81 27 47.40 General
112 JUHISE000061 NEHA CHAKRABORTY 74.72 20 47.36 General
113 JUHISE000436 TANIYA SULTANA 75.56 19 47.28 OBC A
114 JUHISE000379 KARTIK DOLAI 70.6 23 46.80 SC
115 JUHISE000360 MRINAALINI PRAMANIK 77.42 16 46.71 General
116 JUHISE000120 SOURAV GHOSH 65.33 28 46.67 OBC B
117 JUHISE000353 SUMANA MONDAL 79.25 14 46.63 SC
118 JUHISE000321 SAGAR SAMANTA 76.15 17 46.57 General
119 JUHISE000421 SAHARIAS MOLLA 78.06 15 46.53 OBC A
120 JUHISE000129 TULY MONDAL 76 17 46.50 SC
121 JUHISE000257 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY 71.92 21 46.46 General
122 JUHISE000186 SRESHTHA DAS 67.44 25 46.22 General
123 JUHISE000185 ARINDAM SAHA 64.22 28 46.11 General
124 JUHISE000060 HABIBA KHATUN MALLICK 72.2 20 46.10 OBC A
125 JUHISE000394 SHUVANGI DAS 64 28 46.00 General
126 JUHISE000294 PAPIA MALLICK 68 24 46.00 SC
127 JUHISE000419 SUSMITA NASKAR 76.65 15 45.83 SC
128 JUHISE000261 RAHUL PAUL 73.04 18 45.52 OBC B
129 JUHISE000435 SUMAYA SULTANA 76.59 14 45.30 OBC B
130 JUHISE000363 BISWAJIT DAS 78.22 12 45.11 SC
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131 JUHISE000454 ISMATARA KHATUN 74.2 16 45.10 OBC A
132 JUHISE000276 ANWESHA ACHARYA 75.85 14 44.92 General
133 JUHISE000382 MAMATAJ EASMIN 81.51 8 44.76 OBC A
134 JUHISE000070 SUHANA RAI 54 35 44.50 OBC B
135 JUHISE000047 PAPAI RUIDAS 68.8 20 44.40 SC
136 JUHISE000226 MOUSUMI DEY 77.28 11 44.14 General
137 JUHISE000466 MOUMITA BAG 75.11 13 44.06 SC
138 JUHISE000433 ABHIJNAN BASU MAJUMDAR 78 10 44.00 General
139 JUHISE000467 BISWANATH SAMANTA 59.5 28 43.75 General
140 JUHISE000337 ANKITA MAHANTI 74.44 13 43.72 General
141 JUHISE000009 OMAR FARUK 58.38 29 43.69 General
142 JUHISE000376 SHUBHANKAR BERA 76.37 11 43.68 General
143 JUHISE000352 MD TUFAN MOLLA 67.3 20 43.65 OBC A
144 JUHISE000323 BARSHA HALDER 80 7 43.50 General
145 JUHISE000347 SANJU SARADER 76.89 10 43.44 SC
146 JUHISE000286 SNIGDHA SAHA 71.54 15 43.27 General
147 JUHISE000295 MOBARAK MARUF HASAN 69.26 17 43.13 OBC A
148 JUHISE000510 SHARUPA GAYEN 80.22 6 43.11 OBC A
149 JUHISE000425 SANDIP SAHA 65 21 43.00 General
150 JUHISE000365 NEELANJAN BANERJEE 68.9 17 42.95 General
151 JUHISE000411 JOYDEEP MONDAL 66.6 19 42.80 SC
152 JUHISE000124 SWARUP GHOSH 75.51 10 42.76 OBC B
153 JUHISE000130 SATHI HALDER 74.39 11 42.69 SC
154 JUHISE000035 PARTHA GAYEN 71 14 42.50 SC
155 JUHISE000429 NILKANTA MANDAL 74 11 42.50 SC
156 JUHISE000091 RAKIB MOLLIK 72.54 12 42.27 OBC A
157 JUHISE000100 ARIJIT DUTTA 63.44 21 42.22 General
158 JUHISE000209 RAMITA MAJHI 73.34 11 42.17 SC
159 JUHISE000268 PRAKIRAN DUTTA 78.04 6 42.02 General
160 JUHISE000431 NIJAMUDDIN MONDAL 69.85 14 41.93 General
161 JUHISE000405 SHWETA CHOWDHURY 70.73 13 41.87 General
162 JUHISE000520 MAMON DAS 67.55 16 41.78 General
163 JUHISE000273 SANTANU MONDAL 77.45 6 41.72 General
164 JUHISE000528 DEEPSHIKHA GANGULY 61.39 22 41.69 General
165 JUHISE000077 BAPAN GOSWAMI 80.31 3 41.65 General
166 JUHISE000349 MONALISA PURKATI 78.15 5 41.58 General
167 JUHISE000241 MANOJIT MANDAL 74.89 8 41.44 ST
168 JUHISE000284 SATHI RANI DAS 72.74 10 41.37 OBC B
169 JUHISE000179 PRITY NASKAR 60.25 22 41.13 SC
170 JUHISE000207 SMRITI SAMANTA 73.91 8 40.96 General
171 JUHISE000203 RINKI HALDER 77.89 4 40.95 SC
172 JUHISE000062 RIMPA SARDAR 71.89 10 40.94 SC
173 JUHISE000289 SUVOJIT PATRA 76.5 5 40.75 SC
174 JUHISE000251 RAJIB KARAK 72.07 9 40.54 SC
175 JUHISE000494 SONALI CHAKMA 58 23 40.50 ST
176 JUHISE000290 MOUMISTI BISWAS 73.73 7 40.37 SC
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177 JUHISE000264 RITAM KUNDU 74.5 6 40.25 SC
178 JUHISE000231 ANKUSH KUMAR SHAW 72.46 8 40.23 General
179 JUHISE000281 PARAMA MAHATA 72.44 8 40.22 OBC B
180 JUHISE000178 PRITAM MONDAL 65.3 15 40.15 SC
181 JUHISE000474 SHIMUL MALLICK 71.3 9 40.15 SC
182 JUHISE000346 JAHURA KHATUN 74.05 6 40.03 OBC A
183 JUHISE000003 SHUBHADEEP PATAR 65 15 40.00 OBC B
184 JUHISE000311 SOUMITA DAS 75.39 4 39.69 General
185 JUHISE000246 SUBHADIP BARMAN 74.22 5 39.61 SC
186 JUHISE000085 BASUDEB GHOSH 73.9 5 39.45 OBC B
187 JUHISE000291 GOBINDA MONDAL 67.55 11 39.28 SC
188 JUHISE000262 JAYDEB MIDYA 71.46 7 39.23 SC
189 JUHISE000516 RONI DAS 70.35 8 39.17 SC
190 JUHISE000266 PAMPA DAS 73.11 5 39.06 General
191 JUHISE000213 PRITI MONDAL 74.11 4 39.06 SC
192 JUHISE000194 DEBANSHU ADHYA 67.05 11 39.03 General
193 JUHISE000518 RIYA ROY 70 8 39.00 SC
194 JUHISE000018 ANIKET DAS 62.76 15 38.88 General
195 JUHISE000212 BITHIKA BANERJEE 75.41 2 38.70 General
196 JUHISE000306 SALMA KHATUN 74.28 3 38.64 OBC A
197 JUHISE000320 APARNA DAS 74.28 3 38.64 SC
198 JUHISE000319 ABHIK GANGULY 70.11 7 38.56 General
199 JUHISE000240 AYANDIP MAITI 69.93 7 38.46 General
200 JUHISE000255 PRITAM KUNDU 71.22 5 38.11 General
201 JUHISE000334 SOBNOM KHATUN 75.1 1 38.05 OBC A
202 JUHISE000465 SAJIB GHOSH 62 14 38.00 General
203 JUHISE000472 PAYEL BISWAS 70 6 38.00 OBC A
204 JUHISE000280 PURNIMA MONDAL 63.7 12 37.85 SC
205 JUHISE000298 RAHUL MONDAL 71.19 4 37.59 SC
206 JUHISE000331 BILKIS KHATUN 61.04 13 37.02 OBC A
207 JUHISE000248 ANJUM ARA 68.5 5 36.75 General
208 JUHISE000418 SOUMITRA SARKAR 68.3 5 36.65 SC
209 JUHISE000417 MOU SANFUI 67.1 6 36.55 SC
210 JUHISE000202 NISHAT SHAMA KHAN 64.37 8 36.19 OBC B
211 JUHISE000265 PRERANA MONDAL 66.44 5 35.72 SC
212 JUHISE000030 PRITAM SARDAR 56.38 15 35.69 OBC B
213 JUHISE000052 RIMA BHATTACHARYA 70.33 1 35.67 General
214 JUHISE000479 SARMISTHA BOSE 63.31 8 35.66 General
215 JUHISE000271 JAI GHOSH 65.92 5 35.46 OBC B
216 JUHISE000200 KARNA GHOSH 63.87 7 35.43 OBC B
217 JUHISE000236 RITWIKA HALDER 65.69 4 34.85 General
218 JUHISE000301 ADRITA BASU 65.45 4 34.73 General
219 JUHISE000214 AVIK MONDAL 60.08 9 34.54 SC
220 JUHISE000370 SUMAN MONDAL 58.9 6 32.45 General
221 JUHISE000423 KUSAL MONDAL 58.3 5 31.65 SC
222 JUHISE000242 NUPUR CHANDRA DAS 60.63 2 31.31 OBC B
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223 JUHISE000332 ARPAN MONDAL 61.1 1 31.05 SC

Category –   S.C.  

SL Exam Roll Name
UG

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUHISE000136 UDAYAN DAS 76.5 55 65.75 SC
2 JUHISE000036 RUMI BASAK 75.63 54 64.82 SC
3 JUHISE000420 DEEP SARDAR 76.96 50 63.48 SC
4 JUHISE000073 SUMAN BISWAS 81.55 42 61.78 SC
5 JUHISE000043 SANGITA BARMAN 79.11 40 59.56 SC
6 JUHISE000160 TANUSREE MONDAL 78.5 39 58.75 SC
7 JUHISE000163 PREMANKUR MONDAL 73.56 43 58.28 SC
8 JUHISE000171 SAYAN KUMAR MONDAL 73.46 43 58.23 SC
9 JUHISE000164 SAMRAT PATRA 80.75 35 57.88 SC
10 JUHISE000143 ANKITA DAS 74.12 40 57.06 SC
11 JUHISE000149 AYUSH SONKAR 72.1 38 55.05 SC
12 JUHISE000287 DISA MANDAL 75.57 31 53.28 SC
13 JUHISE000022 ABANI PORIA 77.3 29 53.15 SC
14 JUHISE000229 ANUSHRI GAYEN 78.23 27 52.62 SC
15 JUHISE000499 PARTHA HALDER 75.22 30 52.61 SC
16 JUHISE000150 BIVASH MONDAL 74.17 31 52.59 SC
17 JUHISE000046 SOURAV MONDAL 73.73 30 51.87 SC
18 JUHISE000437 MADHUBANTI DAS 69.64 33 51.32 SC
19 JUHISE000103 AMIT SARDAR 70.61 32 51.31 SC
20 JUHISE000412 SASANKA MONDAL 72.17 30 51.08 SC
21 JUHISE000502 KOUSHIK MONDAL 77.94 22 49.97 SC
22 JUHISE000170 SUKUMAR NASKAR 79.67 20 49.83 SC
23 JUHISE000446 SUBRATA HAZRA 89.33 10 49.67 SC
24 JUHISE000004 BIKRAMJIT DAS MR 66.91 32 49.46 SC
25 JUHISE000507 SOBHAN HALDER 72.46 25 48.73 SC
26 JUHISE000513 MOUMITA SANTRA 77.22 19 48.11 SC
27 JUHISE000350 PAYEL MALAKAR 85.6 10 47.80 SC
28 JUHISE000389 DIPTI SARDAR 73.1 22 47.55 SC
29 JUHISE000379 KARTIK DOLAI 70.6 23 46.80 SC
30 JUHISE000353 SUMANA MONDAL 79.25 14 46.63 SC
31 JUHISE000129 TULY MONDAL 76 17 46.50 SC
32 JUHISE000294 PAPIA MALLICK 68 24 46.00 SC
33 JUHISE000419 SUSMITA NASKAR 76.65 15 45.83 SC
34 JUHISE000363 BISWAJIT DAS 78.22 12 45.11 SC
35 JUHISE000047 PAPAI RUIDAS 68.8 20 44.40 SC
36 JUHISE000466 MOUMITA BAG 75.11 13 44.06 SC
37 JUHISE000347 SANJU SARADER 76.89 10 43.44 SC
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38 JUHISE000411 JOYDEEP MONDAL 66.6 19 42.80 SC
39 JUHISE000130 SATHI HALDER 74.39 11 42.69 SC
40 JUHISE000035 PARTHA GAYEN 71 14 42.50 SC
41 JUHISE000429 NILKANTA MANDAL 74 11 42.50 SC
42 JUHISE000209 RAMITA MAJHI 73.34 11 42.17 SC
43 JUHISE000179 PRITY NASKAR 60.25 22 41.13 SC
44 JUHISE000203 RINKI HALDER 77.89 4 40.95 SC
45 JUHISE000062 RIMPA SARDAR 71.89 10 40.94 SC
46 JUHISE000289 SUVOJIT PATRA 76.5 5 40.75 SC
47 JUHISE000251 RAJIB KARAK 72.07 9 40.54 SC
48 JUHISE000290 MOUMISTI BISWAS 73.73 7 40.37 SC
49 JUHISE000264 RITAM KUNDU 74.5 6 40.25 SC
50 JUHISE000178 PRITAM MONDAL 65.3 15 40.15 SC
51 JUHISE000474 SHIMUL MALLICK 71.3 9 40.15 SC
52 JUHISE000246 SUBHADIP BARMAN 74.22 5 39.61 SC
53 JUHISE000291 GOBINDA MONDAL 67.55 11 39.28 SC
54 JUHISE000262 JAYDEB MIDYA 71.46 7 39.23 SC
55 JUHISE000516 RONI DAS 70.35 8 39.17 SC
56 JUHISE000213 PRITI MONDAL 74.11 4 39.06 SC
57 JUHISE000518 RIYA ROY 70 8 39.00 SC
58 JUHISE000320 APARNA DAS 74.28 3 38.64 SC
59 JUHISE000280 PURNIMA MONDAL 63.7 12 37.85 SC
60 JUHISE000298 RAHUL MONDAL 71.19 4 37.59 SC
61 JUHISE000418 SOUMITRA SARKAR 68.3 5 36.65 SC
62 JUHISE000417 MOU SANFUI 67.1 6 36.55 SC
63 JUHISE000265 PRERANA MONDAL 66.44 5 35.72 SC
64 JUHISE000214 AVIK MONDAL 60.08 9 34.54 SC
65 JUHISE000423 KUSAL MONDAL 58.3 5 31.65 SC
66 JUHISE000332 ARPAN MONDAL 61.1 1 31.05 SC

Category –   S.T.  

SL Exam Roll Name
UG

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUHISE000398 PRIYA EKKA 73.41 48 60.70 ST
2 JUHISE000241 MANOJIT MANDAL 74.89 8 41.44 ST
3 JUHISE000494 SONALI CHAKMA 58 23 40.50 ST
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Category –   OBC A  

SL Exam Roll Name
UG

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUHISE000176 SAHAJAD HOSSAIN 83.56 45 64.28 OBC A
2 JUHISE000105 REJUYAN AHAMMED 69 50 59.50 OBC A
3 JUHISE000122 HOSEN ALI 87.67 31 59.33 OBC A
4 JUHISE000174 SK SAHARIA TRISHA 81.06 36 58.53 OBC A
5 JUHISE000439 BIKASH KUMAR YADAV 70.78 41 55.89 OBC A
6 JUHISE000415 AZARUDDIN SK 70.67 41 55.83 OBC A
7 JUHISE000381 ISMAILE MOLLA 80.89 27 53.94 OBC A
8 JUHISE000142 MD HOSSAIN FAKIR 57.88 46 51.94 OBC A
9 JUHISE000300 KAMAL HASAN 76.82 25 50.91 OBC A
10 JUHISE000118 SAMIUL HOQUE 77.75 24 50.88 OBC A
11 JUHISE000292 SAFIUL ISLAM 74.74 24 49.37 OBC A
12 JUHISE000463 MENSARUL HOQUE 78.69 20 49.35 OBC A
13 JUHISE000378 SUJAUDDIN MOLLA 81.5 16 48.75 OBC A
14 JUHISE000010 RAJIBUL RAHAMAN 75.67 20 47.83 OBC A
15 JUHISE000436 TANIYA SULTANA 75.56 19 47.28 OBC A
16 JUHISE000421 SAHARIAS MOLLA 78.06 15 46.53 OBC A
17 JUHISE000060 HABIBA KHATUN MALLICK 72.2 20 46.10 OBC A
18 JUHISE000454 ISMATARA KHATUN 74.2 16 45.10 OBC A
19 JUHISE000382 MAMATAJ EASMIN 81.51 8 44.76 OBC A
20 JUHISE000352 MD TUFAN MOLLA 67.3 20 43.65 OBC A
21 JUHISE000295 MOBARAK MARUF HASAN 69.26 17 43.13 OBC A
22 JUHISE000510 SHARUPA GAYEN 80.22 6 43.11 OBC A
23 JUHISE000091 RAKIB MOLLIK 72.54 12 42.27 OBC A
24 JUHISE000346 JAHURA KHATUN 74.05 6 40.03 OBC A
25 JUHISE000306 SALMA KHATUN 74.28 3 38.64 OBC A
26 JUHISE000334 SOBNOM KHATUN 75.1 1 38.05 OBC A
27 JUHISE000472 PAYEL BISWAS 70 6 38.00 OBC A
28 JUHISE000331 BILKIS KHATUN 61.04 13 37.02 OBC A

Category –   OBC B  

SL Exam Roll Name
UG

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUHISE000166 SWARUP GHOSH 69.46 55 62.23 OBC B
2 JUHISE000192 AMIT PAUL 71.5 47 59.25 OBC B
3 JUHISE000308 MOU DEBNATH 73.85 40 56.93 OBC B
4 JUHISE000448 SUPRIYA RANA 80.15 33 56.57 OBC B
5 JUHISE000396 MOUMITA GARAI 74.96 34 54.48 OBC B
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6 JUHISE000245 PRASENJIT MAHATO 91 17 54.00 OBC B
7 JUHISE000017 AKASH RANJAN DE 63.25 43 53.13 OBC B
8 JUHISE000064 HRITIKA SHAW 74.89 30 52.44 OBC B
9 JUHISE000364 HASIBUR RAHAMAN GAZI 72.85 27 49.93 OBC B
10 JUHISE000180 ADITI DUTTA 77.5 22 49.75 OBC B
11 JUHISE000120 SOURAV GHOSH 65.33 28 46.67 OBC B
12 JUHISE000261 RAHUL PAUL 73.04 18 45.52 OBC B
13 JUHISE000435 SUMAYA SULTANA 76.59 14 45.30 OBC B
14 JUHISE000070 SUHANA RAI 54 35 44.50 OBC B
15 JUHISE000124 SWARUP GHOSH 75.51 10 42.76 OBC B
16 JUHISE000284 SATHI RANI DAS 72.74 10 41.37 OBC B
17 JUHISE000281 PARAMA MAHATA 72.44 8 40.22 OBC B
18 JUHISE000003 SHUBHADEEP PATAR 65 15 40.00 OBC B
19 JUHISE000085 BASUDEB GHOSH 73.9 5 39.45 OBC B
20 JUHISE000202 NISHAT SHAMA KHAN 64.37 8 36.19 OBC B
21 JUHISE000030 PRITAM SARDAR 56.38 15 35.69 OBC B
22 JUHISE000271 JAI GHOSH 65.92 5 35.46 OBC B
23 JUHISE000200 KARNA GHOSH 63.87 7 35.43 OBC B
24 JUHISE000242 NUPUR CHANDRA DAS 60.63 2 31.31 OBC B

Category –   P.D.  

SL Exam Roll Name
UG

Marks WTM Score Category
1 JUHISE000245 PRASENJIT MAHATO 91 17 54.00 OBC B
2 JUHISE000200 KARNA GHOSH 63.87 7 35.43 OBC B

*Tie Breaking Rule:- In the event of a tie in  score,  the  merit position will  be
determined on the basis of marks obtained in admission test for all categories.
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